
Manuel J. Maloof Center
1300 Commerce Drive

Decatur, Georgia 30030
DeKalb County Government

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 12023-0443 Name:

Status:Type: Resolution Preliminary Item

File created: In control:4/7/2023 OPS-County Operations Committee

On agenda: Final action:5/16/2023 5/23/2023

Title: Commission District(s): ALL
REN: Contract Nos.: 1260946 and 1260951 Anti-freeze (Annual Contract-2nd of 2 Options to Renew):
for use by Public Works-Fleet Management. These contracts consist of purchasing anti-freeze for
County vehicles and equipment. This request seeks to exercise the 2nd renewal option through July
31, 2024. Awarded to The McPherson Companies, Inc. and Napa Auto Parts.  Total Amount Not To
Exceed:  $90,000.00.

Indexes:

Attachments: 1. Agenda Notes for ITB#21-101394-2nd Renewal- Anti-freeze, 2. Change Order Anti Freeze

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approvedBoard of Commissioners5/23/2023 1 Pass

recommended for approval.OPS-County Operations
Committee

5/16/2023 1 Pass

Accepted to the BOC agenda and
assigned

Committee of the Whole5/16/2023 1

DeKalb County Government Printed on 5/6/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

